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3° ROUND
Circuito Int. FVG
Lignano S., 15/05/2016

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

DIRECT DRIVE KGP
Prove Libere 6 Turno
Practice started at 16:54:52
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

(507) ZANI GIANNI

1 1:05.218 +15.812  16:56:15.787
2 54.337 +4.931  16:57:10.124
3 51.418 +2.012 16:58:01.542
4 50.134 +0.728  16:58:51.676
5 49.778 +0.372 16:59:41.454
6 49.662 +0.256 17:00:31.116
7 49.604 +0.198  17:01:20.720
8 49.617 +0.211  17:02:10.337
9 49.478 +0.072 17:02:59.815

10 17:03:49.221

11 49.644 +0.238  17:04:38.865

(508) BENEVENTI LUIGI

1 1:00.229 +10.498  16:56:12.349
2 50.963 +1.232 16:57:03.312
3 50.236 +0.505  16:57:53.548
4 49.846 +0.115  16:58:43.394
5 49.807 +0.076  16:59:33.201
6 1:43528 +53.797  17:01:16.729
7 55.971 +6.240  17:02:12.700
8 49.987 +0.256  17:03:02.687
9 49.816 +0.085  17:03:52.503

10 17:04:42.234

11 49.806 +0.075  17:05:32.040

(510) MARASCI FEDERICO

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

14/05/2016 16:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

1 1:01.690 +11.884  16:56:16.022

2 51.738 +1.932  16:57:07.760

3 50.497 +0.691  16:57:58.257

4 50.333 +0.527  16:58:48.500

5 50.115 +0.309  16:50:38.705

6 49.976 +0.170  17:00:28.681

7 49.872 +0.066  17:01:18.553

8 50.108 +0.302  17:02:08.661

9 49.890 +0.084  17:02:58.551

10 49.927 +0.121  17:03:48.478

11 52.340 +2.534  17:04:40.818

12 17:05:30.624
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:
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